Evidence 4: All Post-graduate Students and Researchers Supervised by Prof JH Yin

1. PhD students
Year Name
1996-1999 Zhu Guo-Fu
1997-2000 Zhu Jun-Gao
1997-1999 Huang Bo
1998-2001 Wang Yu-jie
2001-2004 Chen Jian
2002-2004 Zhou Cheng
2003-2006 Fang Zhen
2003-2006 Su Li-Jun
2005-2008 Zhou Wan-Huan
2004-2008 MD. Kumruzzaman
2005-2009 Zhu Hong-Hu
20062010 M- Akhtar
Hossain
2008-2011 Hong Cheng-Yu
2008-2012 Tong Fei
2009-2012 Pei Hua-Fu
2010-2014 Lalit Borana
2010-2014 Xu Dong-Sheng
2011-2016 Feng Wei-Qiang
2014-2019 Tan Dao-Yuan
2013-2019 Chen Wen-Bo
2016-2020 Han Dong-Ya
2014-2020 Qin Jie-Qiong
2014-2020 Zhu Zhuo-Hui
2015-2020 Li Hua
2016-2021 Wu Pei-Chen
2016-2021 Liu Kai
2014-2020 Lu Ka-Kin Mathew
2016-2022 Ho Tsz On Ryan
2015-2021 Yang Hui
2017-2022 Chen Ze-Jian
2017-2023 Huo Ying-Xu
2019-2022 Zhang Pin
2019-2023 Cui She-Qiang
2019-present  Obed Takyi Bentil
2019-present Li An
2019-present  Lou Kai
2019-present Pan Yu
2019-present Numan Malik

Guaduate
Year

1999
2000
2000

2001

2004

2004
2006

2006

2008

2008
2009
2010

2011
2012
2012

2014

2014

2016

2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020

2021

2021

2021
2022

2021

2022

2023
2022
2023
2023
2024
2023
2023
2023

Current Job and Title

Wuhan University of Technology-Professor

Hohai University-Professor and Dean

Zhejiang University-Professor

China Institute of Water Resource and Hydropower
Research-Professorate senior engineer

Institute of Rock and Soil Mechanics, Chinese Academy
of Sciences-Professor, group leader

Sichuan University-Professor

P&AG Geotechnical-Director

Institute of Mountain Hazards and Environment-Professor,

Deputy Director

University of Macau-Professor, CEE Head and Faculty
Dean

Rajshahi University of Engineering & Technology-
Professor

Nanjing University-Professor, Dean

Rajshahi University of Engineering & Technology-
Professor

Shenzhen University-Associate Professor

Taiyuan University of Technology-Associate Professor
Dalian University of Technology-Professor

Indian Institute of Technology Indore-Associate Professor

Wuhan University of Technology-Professor, Deputy Dean

Southern University of Science and Technology-Assistant

Professor

Nanjing University-Associate Professor
Shenzhen University-Professor

Central South University-Lecturer

North China University of Technology-Lecturer
Institute of Disaster Prevention-Lecturer

Sichuan University-Lecturer

The Hong Kong Polytechnic University-Research
Assistant Professor

The Hong Kong Polytechnic University-Research
Assistant Professor

Keystone Design Consultants Limited-Senior Engineer
Arup-Assistant Engineer

University of Toronto-Postdoctoral Researcher

The Hong Kong Polytechnic University-Research
Assistant Professor
The Hong Kong Polytechnic Universiy-PhD Candidate

UILIVEISILY 01 LdINDIiage-nKoydl SOCICLy-INewLon

e AU RO Folyecnme universty-roswociorar
Tallae

The Hong Kong Polytechnic Universiy-PhD Candidate
The Hong Kong Polytechnic Universiy-PhD Candidate
The Hong Kong Polytechnic Universiy-PhD Candidate
The Hong Kong Polytechnic Universiy-PhD Candidate
The Hong Kong Polytechnic Universiy-PhD Candidate

Email

zhuguofu@whut.edu.cn
zhujungao@]163.com
huangbo@civil.zju.edu.cn

wangyj@iwhr.com

jchen@whrsm.ac.cn

czhou@scu.edu.cn
Anderson.fang@pagc.nz

sulijun1976@163.com
hannahzhou@um.edu.mo

kzzaman2020@ce.ruet.ac.bd
zhh@nju.edu.cn
akhtar@ce.ruet.ac.bd

cyhong@szu.edu.cn
nbs190@163.com
08902616r@polyu.edu.hk

lalitborana@iiti.ac.in
dsxu@whut.edu.cn

fengwq@sustech.edu.cn

rztdy2009@gmail.com
geocwb@gmail.com
dongyahan@csu.edu.cn
jq.qin@ncut.edu.cn
zh.zhu@cidp.edu.cn
huali@scu.edu.cn

elvis.wu@polyu.edu.hk

kailiu@polyu.edu.hk

matthew kklu@gmail.com
Ryan-TO.Ho@arup.com

huiyangchristine.yang@polyu.edu

.hk
zejian.chen@polyu.edu.hk

dawn.y.huo@connect.polyu.hk

dr.pin.zhang@gmail.com

sheqiang.cui@connect.polyu.hk

o-t.bentil@connect.polyu.hk
21071413r@connect.polyu.hk
kai.lou@connect.polyu.hk
panyurainl26@gmail.com

numan.malik@connect.polyu.hk
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2019-present
2020-present
2020-present
2020-present
2021-present
2021-present
2021-present
2021-present
2021-present
2021-present
2023-present
2023-present
2023-present

Yu Jia-Ren
Zhan Zhi-Qi
Lin Shao-Qun
Wang Ze-Yu
Liang Rui

Li Peng-Lin
Guo Chang
Jiao Kang-Fu
Dai Bao-Lin
Cai Guang-Lei
Ye Hong-Jiang
Fang Hao-Yu
Xie Qi-wu

2024
2024
2023
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2024
2026
2026
2026

The Hong Kong Polytechnic Universiy-PhD Candidate
The Hong Kong Polytechnic Universiy-PhD Candidate
The Hong Kong Polytechnic Universiy-PhD Candidate
The Hong Kong Polytechnic Universiy-PhD Candidate
The Hong Kong Polytechnic Universiy-PhD Candidate
The Hong Kong Polytechnic Universiy-PhD Candidate
The Hong Kong Polytechnic Universiy-PhD Candidate
The Hong Kong Polytechnic Universiy-PhD Candidate
The Hong Kong Polytechnic Universiy-PhD Candidate
The Hong Kong Polytechnic Universiy-PhD Candidate
The Hong Kong Polytechnic Universiy-PhD Candidate
The Hong Kong Polytechnic Universiy-PhD Candidate
The Hong Kong Polytechnic Universiy-PhD student

2. Researchers (post-doctor fellow, research associate, research assistant, and scholars)

Year

1997-1998

1998-1998

2001-2001

2001-2002

2003-2003

2004&2007

1997-1999

2003-2004

1997-1998

2001-2003

2007

2010-2011

2008-2009
2009-2010

2010-2010

2010

Name

Yang Chun-He

Chen Hong-Kai
Gao Yu-Feng
Liao Hong-Jian

Liu Feng-Yin

Qiao Shi-Fan

Huang Bo

Mei Guo-Xiong
Li Zhang-Ming
Yang Yu-Wen
Yang Xiao-Li

Li Guo-Wei

Fan You-Hua

Zhang Chao

Liu Guan-Shi

Research
Position

Research
Associate
Visiting
Scholar
Visiting
Professor
Research
Associate
Visiting
Scholar
Research
Assistant&
Visiting
Scholar
Research
Assistant
Research
Assistant
Research
Associate
Research
Assistant
Research
Associate
Research
Associate
Research
Associate
Research
Fellow

Research
Assistant
Visiting
Scholar

Current Job and Title
Chinese Academy of Engineering-Academician; Institute

of Rock and Soil Mechanics, Chinese Academy of
Sciences-Professor

Chongqing Jiaotong University-Professor
Hohai University-Professor
Xi'an Jiaotong University-Professor, former Head

Xi'an University of Technology-Professor

Central South University-Professor, Deputy Dean

Zhejiang University-Professor

Guangdong University of Technology-Professor

Wuhan Survey and Design Institute, Professor-level senior

engineer

Central South University-Professor

Hohai University-Professor

Harbin Institute of Technology, Shenzhen-Professor

Institute of Rock and Soil Mechanics, Chinese Academy
of Sciences-

Professor

Institute of Rock and Soil Mechanics, Chinese Academy
of Sciences-

Associate Professor

jiaren.yu@connect.polyu.hk
zhiqi.zhan@connect.polyu.hk
shaoqun.lin@connect.polyu.hk
ze-yu.wang@connect.polyu.hk
21040106r@connect.polyu.hk
pengl.li@connect.polyu.hk
chang.guo@connect.polyu.hk
21040173r@connect.polyu.hk
baolin.dai@connect.polyu.hk
guanglei.cai@polyu.edu.hk
22117291r@connect.polyu.hk
haoyul.fang@connect.polyu.hk
23038861 r@connect.polyu.hk

Email

chyang@whrsm.ac.cn

chk99@163.com
yfgao66@163.com
hjliao@mail.xjtu.edu.cn

liufengyin@gmail.com

qiaoshifan@163.com

huangbo@civil.zju.edu.cn
meiguox@]163.com
ukzmli@163.com
wayneywyang(@163.com
yangxl@csu.edu.cn

lgwnj@163.com

yhfan@hit.edu.cn

czhang@whrsm.ac.cn

gsliu@whrsm.ac.cn
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Supervisor
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Supervisor
Supervisor
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Supervisor
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Supervisor
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2010-2012

2011-2012

2011-2011

2013-2015

2013-2014

2014-2015
2016-2017

2015-2016

2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2015
2016-2017
2016-2016
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017

2019-2020

2021-present

2022-present
2022-present
2022-present

2022-present

2022-present

2022-present

Dong Qian

Liu Shao-Bo

Yin Zhen-Yu

Zhao Guang-Si

Wang Hong-Xin

Zheng Xian-Chang

Behzad Fatahi

Zhuang Jian-Qi

Zhang Yan-Mei

Cholachat
Rujikiatkamjorn

Alexander Stastny
Hao Bing-Yuan
Ouyang Chao-Jun
Mark Chan

Shi Xiu-Song
Hadis Jalilian

Sheng Yu-Ming

Song Ding-Bao

Sun Zhao
Zhao Shuai
Liu Yang

Zhang Si-Qi

Kong Yong

Wang Yi-Jie

Research
Assistant

Research
Associate

Research
Associate
Postdoctoral
Fellow
Research
Associate

Project Fellow

Research
Associate
Research
Fellow
Visiting
Scholar
Postdoctoral
Fellow
Visiting
Scholar
Visiting
Scholar
Visiting
Student
Research
Fellow
Research
Fellow
Research
Fellow
Postdoctoral
Fellow
Research
Assistant
Visiting
Student
Research
Assistant
Professor
Postdoctoral
Fellow
Postdoctoral
Fellow
Postdoctoral
Fellow
Postdoctoral
Fellow
Research
Assistant
Professor
Postdoctoral
Fellow

Foshan University-Lecturer

Institute of Rock and Soil Mechanics, Chinese Academy
of Sciences-
Associate Professor

The Hong Kong Polytechnic Universiy-Professor

China University of Mining and Technology-Professor

Shanghai Urban Construction Municipal Engineering
(Group) Co., Ltd.-
Deputy Chief Engineer

Guangzhou University-Professor

University of Technology Sydney-Associate Professor,
Head of Geotechnical and Transport Engineering
discipline

Chang'an University--Professor

China University of Petroleum-Associate Professor
University of Technology Sydney-Professor

DB Netz AG-Referent Massivbriicken

Taiyuan University of Technology-Professor

Institute of Mountain Hazards and Environment (IMHE),
Chinese Academy of Sciences, Chengdu-Professor

Former Geotechnical Engineer, GEO,CEDD
Hohai University-Professor
SEGC-Geotechnical Engineer

Ocean University of China-Postdoctoral Fellow

The Hong Kong Polytechnic Universiy-Research Assistant
Professor

The Hong Kong Polytechnic Universiy-Postdoctoral
Fellow

Postdoc, The Hong Kong Polytechnic Universiy-
Postdoctoral Fellow

Postdoc, The Hong Kong Polytechnic Universiy-
Postdoctoral Fellow

Postdoc, The Hong Kong Polytechnic Universiy-
Postdoctoral Fellow

The Hong Kong Polytechnic Universiy-Research Assistant
Professor

The Hong Kong Polytechnic Universiy-Postdoctoral
Fellow

donggian@fosu.edu.cn

shaoboliu82@163.com

zhenyu.yin@polyu.edu.hk

zgscumt(@126.com

kefu@yantuchina.com

zhengxianchang@?21cn.com

behzad.fatahi@uts.edu.au

jqzhuang@chd.edu.cn
zhangym@upc.edu.cn
cholacha@uow.edu.au
a.stastny@gmx.de
tyuthhaoby@126.com
cjouyang@imde.ac.cn
hemarkchan2004@yahoo.com.hk
xiusongshi@hhu.edu.cn

hadisjalilian@ymail.com

shengyuming.connect@gmail.co
m

dingbao_song@]126.com

zhao_sun@alumni.tongji.edu.cn
zhaosoi@126.com
1278525494@qq.com

5iqi9315.zhang@polyu.edu.hk

ykongad@connect.ust.hk

yijie2425.wang@polyu.edu.hk
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2022-present

Fang Hao-Yu

3. MPhil students

Year

2000-2003
2001-2003

Name

Research
Assistant

Guaduate
Year

CHENG Chun-Man 2003

CHU Lok-Man

2003

The Hong Kong Polytechnic Universiy-PhD Candidate

Current Job and Title

NA
CEDD, HKSARGov-Geotechnical Project Coordinator

4. MSc students with dessertation supervised by Prof JH Yin

Year

1997-1998
1998-1999
2000-2001
2000-2001
2000-2001
2001-2002
2001-2002
2003-2004
2004-2005
2004-2005

2004-2010

2005-2011
2008-2009
2012-13

2012-13

2013-2015

2013-14
2013-14
2014-15
2014-15
2015-2016
2016-17

2016-2017
2017-2018
2019-2020
2020-2021

2021-22
2022-23

Name

Chan Yip Kin
Lam Wing Yin
Chan Chi Pui

Lo Shu Wing

Pau Yin Mei

Lo Ho Yin, Jeffrey
Chan Chi Pui
Wong Sai Chung
Tommy Cheng

FK LAI

Sun Lu

Huang Di

Xiao Haibei
TSANG Chiu Lit
Eric

KWOK Yu Him
Ivan

Bai Shi-Qiang

Leung Ching To
Zhang Shiyu

Tang Wing Hong
Chow Wai Kit

Liu Dong

ZHANG Xiaodong

Wu Xuan-Yu
Luo Kai

Li An

Zhao Run-Dong

LAN Siyuan
MEI Xiang

Guaduate
Year
1998
1999
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2004
2005
2005

2009

2011
2009
2013

2013

2015

2014
2014
2015
2015
2016
2017

2017
2018
2020
2021

2022
2023

Current Job and Title

Engineer in Hong Kong

Engineer in Hong Kong

Engineer in Hong Kong

Engineer in Hong Kong

Engineer in Hong Kong

Engineer in Hong Kong

Engineer in Hong Kong

Engineer in Hong Kong

Engineer in Hong Kong

Engineer in Hong Kong

Sichuan Highway Planning, Suervey, Design and
Researchlnstitute Ltd-Seinior Engineer

Civil Engineering and Development Department-Project
Coordinator

Engineer in Hong Kong

NA

NA

China Merchants Shekou Industrial Zone Holdings Co.,
Ltd.-

Project Manager

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Zhejiang Design Institute of Water Conservancy and
Hydroelectric Power

PhD Candidate, The Hong Kong Polytechnic Universiy

PhD Candidate, The Hong Kong Polytechnic Universiy
PhD Candidate, The Hong Kong Polytechnic Universiy
WSP (HK)-Assistant Engineer

MSc student

haoyul.fang@connect.polyu.hk

Email

NA
dlmchu@cedd.gov.hk

Email

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

250946630@qq.com

susanhuangde@163.com
N/A

ericcltsang@hotmail.com

ivanonfire2003@yahoo.com.hk

bsq0303@163.com

r.29@hotmail.com

13096284 g@connect.polyu.hk
whtang109@gmail.com
riggschow(@gmail.com
liudong0920@gmail.com
zhangxiaodong2016@126.com

542797524@qq.com
kai.lou@connect.polyu.hk
21071413r@connect.polyu.hk
rundong.zhao@connect.polyu.hk

siyuanlan21@163.com
meixiang_ 1999@163.com

5. Outstanding positions and honours of post-graduate students and researchers supervised by Prof JH Yin

Name

Research Position Outstanding Positions and Hornours
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Yang Chun-
He

Gao Yu-Feng Visiting Professor

Mei Guo-
Xiong

Zhu Hong-Hu PhD student

Zhou Wan-

Huan PhD student

Zhu Hong-Hu PhD student

Pei Hua-Fu  PhD student

Xu Dong- PhD student

Sheng

élimang Jian- Postdoctoral Fellow
Ouyang Chao- Research Fellow
Jun

Research Associate Academician of the Chinese Academy of Engineering (CAE)

Changjiang Distinguished Professor of the Ministry of Education

Research Assistant Changjiang Distinguished Professor of the Ministry of Education

National Science Foundation for Distinguished Young Scholars

National Natural Science Foundation of China (NSFC)'s Excellent Young
Scientists Fund (Hong Kong and Macau)

National Natural Science Foundation of China (NSFC)'s Excellent Young
Scientists Fund

National Natural Science Foundation of China (NSFC)'s Excellent Young
Scientists Fund

National Natural Science Foundation of China (NSFC)'s Excellent Young
Scientists Fund
National Natural Science Foundation of China (NSFC)'s Excellent Young
Scientists Fund

National Natural Science Foundation of China (NSFC)'s Excellent Young
Scientists Fund

Shi Xiu-Song Postdoctoral Fellow National "Young Thousand Talents Program"

Undergraduate

 Vi-Fei
Cui Yi-Fei student

National "Young Thousand Talents Program"

Chen Wen-Bo PhD student
Tan Dao-Yuan PhD student
Su Li-Jun PhD student
Chen Jian PhD student

Wang Yu-Jie PhD student

National Natural Science Foundation of China (NSFC)'s Excellent Young
Scientists Fund (overseas)

National Natural Science Foundation of China (NSFC)'s Excellent Young
Scientists Fund (overseas)

"Hundred Talents Program" of the Chinese Academy of Sciences
(outstanding foreign talents)

"Hundred Talents Program" of the Chinese Academy of Sciences
(outstanding foreign talents)

Leading talent for hydraulic engineering of the Ministry of Water
Resources of China
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